Small Frame Battery Selector
Disconnect Switch
with integrated Circuit Breaker
Manual Reset with On-Off function
Panel or Surface Mount
Ignition-Protected
IP66 Weatherproof

1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change
Series 67 Part Numbering Guide
-0 06 --7P/N:
Series Number
Terminal Hardware
Mounting Hardware
Type
Battery System Power Switch, AUX Circuit Protection
Amp Rating
Standoff
Color Options
67 = Series Circuit Protector
2 = Single Input ON/OFF (2 Position)
      OFF
      ON (OUTPUT + CB/ACC)
0 = No Hardware
3 = Stainless Steel Flange Nuts (Bulk)
4 = Stainless Steel Flange Nuts (Installed)
0 = No Hardware
S = Surface mount standoff
 (Blank if not used)
1 = Red
2 = Black (Consult Factory)
Mounting Options
P = Panel Mount
See suffix for Surface mount standoff
3 = Dual Plus, Dual Inputs
      & Circuits w/Combine Option (3 Position)
      OFF
      ON (BAT1 = OUTPUT, BAT2 = CB/ACC)
      Combined Bat 1+2 (OUTPUT + CB/ACC)
5 = Dual Input, ON/OFF (2 Position)
      OFF
      ON (BAT1 = OUTPUT, BAT2 = CB/ACC)
4 = Dual Input (4 Position)
       OFF
       BAT1 (OUTPUT + CB/ACC)
       BAT2 (OUTPUT + CB/ACC)
       BAT 1+2 (OUTPUT + CB/ACC)
QC-4017-E
030 = 30A 090 = 90A
040 = 40A 100 = 100A
050 = 50A 120 = 120A
060 = 60A 135 = 135A
070 = 70A 150 = 150A
080 = 80A
(Consult factory for additional ratings)
*Use p/n 67-S to order